WAYS TO APPLY

www.navyleague.org

(800) 356-5760 (M-F, 8:30 a.m. - 5 p.m.)

2300 Wilson Blvd. Suite 200,

Arlington, VA 22201

(Members are encouraged to renew online to receive an immediate confirmation of payment.)

The team at the Navy League doesn't just regurgitate their mission, they absolutely embody it! When I wrote asking for help, they didn't hesitate to assist tiny NOSC Billings. That shows strength of character and depth of purpose that is so uncommon today.

AO1 Shannon Daniels NOSC LPO & CCC NOSC Billings MT

Since 1902 the Navy
League of the United
States has been the only
organization advocating
for and supporting all the
sea services — the U.S.Navy,
U.S. Marine Corps, U.S.
Coast Guard and U.S.-flag
Merchant Marine.

SELECT YOUR MEMBERSHIP TYPE

□ \$55	Regular 1-year
□\$100	Regular 2-year
□\$130	Regular 3-year
□\$180	Regular 4-year
□\$225	Regular 5-year
□ \$25	Electronic 1-year
□\$1,000	Life Membership (up to age 55)
□\$750	Life Membership (ages 56-75)
□\$500	Life Membership (ages 76+)
	n and life memberships include a print subscription to Seapower magazine. hip includes an electronic subscription.
Give the gi	I Gift Membership ft of membership. Enter the member's name under member information and under method of payment.
The Navy Le	Donation \$ bague is a 501(c)(3) organization. Donations made to the Navy League are tax-deduct-port programs like the U.S. Naval Sea Cadets, youth scholarships and sea services rn more at: www.navyleague.org/programs.
Member Ir	nformation
*Name:	
*Address L	ine 1
<u>Address Li</u>	ne 2
*City	*State
*ZIP/Posta	l Code Country
*Email	
Phone	DOB
Sponsor Na Member N	ame and umber, if known
*Preferred	
*Required F	ields
	avyleague.org/councillocator to find a council. If no council is selected, you will be e closest council. To not be assigned to a council, put "at large" as preferred council.
Method of	f Payment
*Total Am	ount
□ Check er	nclosed payable to NLUS
□America	IMastercard n Express □ Discover
*Name on 0	
*Card Num	
*CVV	*Expiration
*Signature *Required Fie	elds

By joining the Navy League of the United States you are also selecting membership in a local council or to be a region member at-large. The Navy League will share your contact information with leadership from the council, region and area of which you are a member. **To opt out indicate below.**

 \square Do not share my personally identifiable information with leadership of the local council, region and area of which I am a member.